HAYDON: 203 756 7441
KERK: 603 213 6290
Kerk® Guide Assemblies:
ScrewRail
®
Coaxial Screw and Rail Guide
Kerk® SRA and SRZ (Anti-Backlash) ScrewRail® Linear Actuators

1
Identifying the Kerk® ScrewRail
part number codes when ordering www.HaydonKerkExpress.com
Unique
Identifier
Proprietary
suffix assigned
to a specific
customer
application.
The identifier
can apply to
either a
standard or
custom part.
SR Z 06 K A 0100 XXX
Nut
Style
A = free-
  wheeling
  style  nut
Z = Anti-
  Backlash
  Nut
Prefix
SR =
ScrewRail®
Coating
S =  Uncoated
K =  Kerkote®
– –
Drive
Mounting
A = None
Nominal
Rail Diam.
03 = 3/8-in
   (10 mm)
04* = 1/2-in
   (13 mm)
06* = 3/4-in
   (19 mm)
08* = 1-in
   (25 mm)
SRA/SRZ03:
0050 = .050-in
     (1.27)
0100 = .100-in
     (2.54)
0250 = .250-in
     (6.35)
0375 = .375-in
     (9.53)
SRA/SRZ04:
0050 = .050-in
     (1.27)
0250 = .250-in
     (6.35)
0500 = .500-in
     (12.7)
1000 = 1.00-in
    (25.40)
SRA/SRZ06:
0100 = .100-in
     (2.54)
0200 = .200-in
     (5.08)
0500 = .500-in
     (12.7)
1000 = 1.00-in
     (25.40)
SRA/SRZ08:
0100 = .100-in

Identifying the ScrewRail
® End Support
part number codes when ordering
SR 04 Z00
Prefix
SR =
ScrewRail®
ES
Coating
ES = End Support
–
Identifier
Standard
Nominal Size
Diameter
04 = 1/2-in
   (13 mm)
06 = 3/4-in
   (19 mm)
08 = 1-in
   (25 mm)
Dimensional Drawings: ScrewRail® End Supports
HAYDON: 203 756 7441
KERK: 603 213 6290
Kerk® Guide Assemblies:
Material Options and
TFE Coatings
Kerkote® TFE Coating
Kerkote TFE coating covering the entire screw surface results in an extremely even lubrication distribution. Test results indicate system torque